Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki Dzieci 10i 11 Lat
Poznan, 21- - 22-5-2015

Konkurencja 2
2015-05-21 - 10:40

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

3 WERMINSKI Jan
4 OWCZARZAK Ksawery
5 TADLA Wojciech

Seria2z6

1 LEWANDOWSKI Oskar
2 DROZD Oskar

3 GORCZYNSKI Adam
4 ROSIK Oliwier

5 WANIOREK Dawid

6 KLIMKO Wojciech

7 BRZEZINSKI Jakub

8 KOMOSA Andrzej

Seria3z6

1 ZYSKOWSKI Franciszek
2 MISSAR Hubert

3 GRZESKOWIAK Igor

4 BANCZSZEK Gabriel

5 WALCZAK Jedrzej

6 KUJAWSKI Jeremi

7 MASKULINSKI Bogustaw
8 MARCHWICKI Gniewomir

Seria4z6

1 LESNIEWSKI Mateusz
2 MAJEWSKI Sebastian
3 WILGA Eryk

4 DRATWINSKI Michat
5 KOWALSKI tukasz

6 STEFANIAK Bartosz

7 WASINSKI tukasz

8 KAFFLER Tymoteusz

Seria5z6

1 PLEWA Kajetan

2 MICHALEK Bartosz

3 WNUK Mikotaj

4 DEPA Mateusz

5 WYTWER Daniel

6 BADZINSKI Szymon
7 MADRY Kacper

8 PRZEWOZNY Bartosz

Rok ur.
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UKS Fala Swarzedz
K.S.Wodnik Srem
MKS Nlelba Wagrowiec

UKS 34 Smialy

K.S.Wodnik Srem
K.S.Wodnik Srem

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
UKS Fala Swarzedz

UKS 34 Smialy

K.S.Wodnik Srem

UKS 34 Smialy

UKS 34 Smialy

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
UKS 34 Smialy

Warta Poznan

MKP Szuwarek Pita
K.S.Wodnik Srem

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno

Warta Poznan

luks Jedynka Poznan

UKS Grot Koziegtowy

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
Warta Poznan

luks Jedynka Poznan

luks Jedynka Poznan

UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn"

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
luks Jedynka Poznan

luks Jedynka Poznan

luks Jedynka Poznan

Uks Rekin Kalisz

luks Jedynka Poznan

UKS Grot Koziegtowy

UKS 34 Smialy
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1:01.90
1:01.00
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58.44
59.80
1:01.00
1:02.40
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55.00
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51.00
52.00
54.20
55.00
55.50

50.00
49.00
48.00
47.50
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48.40
49.50
50.00

46.50
45.20
44.50
42.70
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46.90
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Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki Dzieci 10i 11 Lat
Poznan, 21- - 22-5-2015

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria6z6
1 GULINSKI Maciej 04 MKP Szuwarek Pita 42.20
2 CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 Warta Poznan 41.00
3 WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Warta Poznan 38.50
4 NICOLAS Kulik 04  Uks Cityzen Poznan 34.00
5 ZIMINSKI Jakub 04 Warta Poznan 37.70
6 TRAFAS Tytus 04 Warta Poznan 38.50
7 GABRYS Jakub 04 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 41.00
8 CIESIELSKI Bernard 04  luks Jedynka Poznan 42.60
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